
Builder: BAYLINER

Year Built: 2004

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 27' 9" (8.46m)

Beam: 9' 9" (2.97m)

Min Draft: 1' 7" (0.48m)

Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

LIBRARY OF IDEAS — BAYLINER

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available
on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/bayliner/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/bayliner/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/


2

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

28' Bayliner Mechanical & Machinery

28' Bayliner Helm Equipment & Navigation

28' Bayliner Galley & Head

28' Bayliner Canvas, Sun & Weather Protection

28' Bayliner Disclaimer

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

28' Bayliner port forward profile

28' Bayliner forward profile

28' Bayliner anchor windlass

28' Bayliner foredeck aft

28' Bayliner aftdeck photo1

28' Bayliner aftdeck photo2

28' Bayliner upper deck forward

28' Bayliner helm photo1

28' Bayliner helm photo3

28' Bayliner helm photo2

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 2 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

28' Bayliner upper deck forward seating

28' Bayliner upper deck aft seating

28' Bayliner salon forward

28' Bayliner galley photo1

28' Bayliner galley photo2

28' Bayliner dinette

28' Bayliner guest stateroom

28' Bayliner master stateroom

28' Bayliner head

28' Bayliner engine room

28' Bayliner generator access

28' Bayliner generator

28' Bayliner battery charger

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 3 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

The Bayliner 289 classic provides value for the dollar, with an asking price of $34,900 and a long
list of options including a generator, autopilot and air conditioning.  She also offer roomy
accommodations, sleeps 6 in two berths, one forward and one aft plus a fold down dinette
located mid-cabin.  She has a full galley and 4-seat dinette, a bad weather stopping hard-top and
solid windshield, with wiper.  This 289 Classic has a large cockpit that is set up for 4x fishing
rods with 4x rod holders. This cockpit works equally well if you just want to relax, lounge around
and enjoy the day. The high-gunwale of the cockpit keeps small children very safe and enclosed.
Sporting a 350 HP engine she works very well as a skiing boat, fishing boat, weekender or a
Chesapeake Bay cruiser for you and your family.  The single engine MerCruiser I/O is set up so
you can be in very shallow water with only 18" of draft needed.

This fuel efficient engine package offers the best in performance while offering the maximum fuel
economy with 13 ghp @ 25 MPH and 1.2 gph @ 6 MPH.  The generator and A/C-heat extend the
season you are enjoying and can extend your cruising and sleeping time aboard in creature
comfort. The autopilot makes long and short trips effortless by steering you to your destination.

Since its first year of ownership, this 289 has been lift kept and still has the original bottom paint.
She has been washed/waxed monthly by a professional detailers and has been mechanically
maintained and winterized by a certified MerCrusier boat mechanic, and has been shrink-
wrapped during the winters. The engine internals have been kept salt-free by very consistent use
of the Neutra-Salt engine rinsing system after each use.  This regular care keeps this boat in
near-new condition particularly when compared to other vessels of the same age.  The gelcoat
shines and the soft goods and vinyl seats are in great condition.  You will find her in excellent
mechanical and proper operational condition.

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: Cabin Cruiser

Model Year: 2004 Year Built: 2004

Country: United States Vessel Top: 2363

Basic Information

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 4 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



LOA: 27' 9" (8.46m) Beam: 9' 9" (2.97m)

Min Draft: 1' 7" (0.48m) Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

Clearance: 9' 1" (2.77m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 7597 Pounds Water Capacity: 36 Gallons

Holding Tank: 30 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 102 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Berths: 2 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Composite Fiberglass

Hull Color: White Hull Finish: Plastic

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Mercruiser

Model: 350 MAG MPI Bravo ll Engine Type: I/O

Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 5 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



DETAILED INFORMATION

28' Bayliner Mechanical & Machinery

MerCruiser 350 HP MPI

Bravo II Drive

Less than 400 hours on the main engine

Smart Craft engine management 

Westerbeke 5kw Generator

Less than 200 hours on gen set

Push button activated Neutra-Salt engine rinsing system

Standard wet-cell batteries replaced with Gel-cells

ProTech 1220i battery charger 110volt

Marine Air reverse cycle A/C Heat 12,000 BTU System

Lewmar Windlass w/remote

 

28' Bayliner Helm Equipment & Navigation

Raymarine 53 Ship VHF with 6db antenna

Faria gauges

Bennet trim tabs

Garmin GPSmap 188C color chart-plotter and sounder

Dash mounted SmartCraft engine management system

AguaTronics sound system

Simrad AutoPilot interfaced to Garmin GPS

Dual 30 AMP shore power connections

Remote switch for windlass operation

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 6 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



Bow and Aft remote controlled search lights

 

28' Bayliner Galley & Head

Norcold DE0051 2.7 cubic foot AC/DC refrigerator

Origo 4300E Alcohol/electric stove

Safe-T-Alert carbon monoxide alarms

Jabsco manual pump head

Atwood 6 gallon hot water tank

 

28' Bayliner Canvas, Sun & Weather Protection

A full camper set with eisenglass

A cockpit mooring canvas

A door-type zipper canvas that seals seals off the salon for the cockpit

    Great protection in the case of bad or inclement weather

Salon and aft deck snap in Aqua-Mat carpet

28' Bayliner Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the
accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his
agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is
offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 7 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 8 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



PHOTOS

28' Bayliner port forward profile 28' Bayliner forward profile

28' Bayliner anchor windlass

28' Bayliner foredeck aft

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 9 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/


28' Bayliner aftdeck photo1

28' Bayliner aftdeck photo2

28' Bayliner upper deck forward 28' Bayliner helm photo1

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 10 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/


28' Bayliner helm photo2

28' Bayliner helm photo3

28' Bayliner upper deck forward seating 28' Bayliner upper deck aft seating

28' Bayliner salon forward 28' Bayliner galley photo1

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 11 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/


28' Bayliner galley photo2 28' Bayliner dinette

28' Bayliner master stateroom

28' Bayliner guest stateroom

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 12 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/


28' Bayliner head

28' Bayliner engine room

28' Bayliner generator access 28' Bayliner generator

28' Bayliner battery charger

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 13 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/bayliner/289_classic/library_of_ideas/2004/215010/


CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER Page 14 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	28' Bayliner Mechanical & Machinery
	28' Bayliner Helm Equipment & Navigation
	28' Bayliner Galley & Head
	28' Bayliner Canvas, Sun & Weather Protection
	28' Bayliner Disclaimer
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	28' Bayliner port forward profile
	28' Bayliner forward profile
	28' Bayliner anchor windlass
	28' Bayliner foredeck aft
	28' Bayliner aftdeck photo1
	28' Bayliner aftdeck photo2
	28' Bayliner upper deck forward
	28' Bayliner helm photo1
	28' Bayliner helm photo3
	28' Bayliner helm photo2
	28' Bayliner upper deck forward seating
	28' Bayliner upper deck aft seating
	28' Bayliner salon forward
	28' Bayliner galley photo1
	28' Bayliner galley photo2
	28' Bayliner dinette
	28' Bayliner guest stateroom
	28' Bayliner master stateroom
	28' Bayliner head
	28' Bayliner engine room
	28' Bayliner generator access
	28' Bayliner generator
	28' Bayliner battery charger

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


