

LIBRARY OF IDEAS — BAYLINER



Builder: **BAYLINER**

Year Built: 2004

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 27' 9" (8.46m) Beam: 9' 9" (2.97m) Min Draft: 1' 7" (0.48m) Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Library Of Ideas — BAYLINER or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Overview	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	5
Speed, Capacities and Weight	5
Accommodations	5
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
28' Bayliner Mechanical & Machinery	6
28' Bayliner Helm Equipment & Navigation	6
28' Bayliner Galley & Head	7
28' Bayliner Canvas, Sun & Weather Protection	7
28' Bayliner Disclaimer	7
Exclusions	7
Disclaimer	7
PHOTOS	9
28' Bayliner port forward profile	9
28' Bayliner forward profile	9
28' Bayliner anchor windlass	9
28' Bayliner foredeck aft	9
28' Bayliner aftdeck photo1	10
28' Bayliner aftdeck photo2	10
28' Bayliner upper deck forward	10
28' Bayliner helm photo1	10
28' Bayliner helm photo3	11
28' Bayliner helm photo2	11

	28' Bayliner upper deck forward seating	11
	28' Bayliner upper deck aft seating	11
	28' Bayliner salon forward	11
	28' Bayliner galley photo1	11
	28' Bayliner galley photo2	12
	28' Bayliner dinette	12
	28' Bayliner guest stateroom	12
	28' Bayliner master stateroom	12
	28' Bayliner head	13
	28' Bayliner engine room	13
	28' Bayliner generator access	13
	28' Bayliner generator	13
	28' Bayliner battery charger	13
C	ONTACTS	14
	Contact details	14
	Telephones	14
	Office hours	14
	Address	14

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

The Bayliner 289 classic provides value for the dollar, with an asking price of \$34,900 and a long list of options including a generator, autopilot and air conditioning. She also offer roomy accommodations, sleeps 6 in two berths, one forward and one aft plus a fold down dinette located mid-cabin. She has a full galley and 4-seat dinette, a bad weather stopping hard-top and solid windshield, with wiper. This 289 Classic has a large cockpit that is set up for 4x fishing rods with 4x rod holders. This cockpit works equally well if you just want to relax, lounge around and enjoy the day. The high-gunwale of the cockpit keeps small children very safe and enclosed. Sporting a 350 HP engine she works very well as a skiing boat, fishing boat, weekender or a Chesapeake Bay cruiser for you and your family. The single engine MerCruiser I/O is set up so you can be in very shallow water with only 18" of draft needed.

This fuel efficient engine package offers the best in performance while offering the maximum fuel economy with 13 ghp @ 25 MPH and 1.2 gph @ 6 MPH. The generator and A/C-heat extend the season you are enjoying and can extend your cruising and sleeping time aboard in creature comfort. The autopilot makes long and short trips effortless by steering you to your destination.

Since its first year of ownership, this 289 has been lift kept and still has the original bottom paint. She has been washed/waxed monthly by a professional detailers and has been mechanically maintained and winterized by a certified MerCrusier boat mechanic, and has been shrinkwrapped during the winters. The engine internals have been kept salt-free by very consistent use of the Neutra-Salt engine rinsing system after each use. This regular care keeps this boat in near-new condition particularly when compared to other vessels of the same age. The gelcoat shines and the soft goods and vinyl seats are in great condition. You will find her in excellent mechanical and proper operational condition.

Basic Information

Category: Cruiser	Sub Category: Cabin Cruiser
Model Year: 2004	Year Built: 2004
Country: United States	Vessel Top: 2363

Dimensions

LOA : 27' 9" (8.46m)	Beam : 9' 9" (2.97m)
Min Draft: 1' 7" (0.48m)	Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

Clearance: 9' 1" (2.77m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight Displacement: 7597 Pounds Water Capacity: 36 Gallons Holding Tank: 30 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 102 Gallons Accommodations Total Berths: 2 Total Heads: 1 **Hull and Deck Information** Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Composite Fiberglass Hull Color: White Hull Finish: Plastic **Engine Information** Manufacturer: Mercruiser Engines: 1 Engine Type: I/O Model: 350 MAG MPI Bravo II Fuel Type: Gas

DETAILED INFORMATION

28' Bayliner Mechanical & Machinery

MerCruiser 350 HP MPI Bravo II Drive Less than 400 hours on the main engine Smart Craft engine management Westerbeke 5kw Generator Less than 200 hours on gen set Push button activated Neutra-Salt engine rinsing system Standard wet-cell batteries replaced with Gel-cells ProTech 1220i battery charger 110volt Marine Air reverse cycle A/C Heat 12,000 BTU System

Lewmar Windlass w/remote

28' Bayliner Helm Equipment & Navigation

Raymarine 53 Ship VHF with 6db antenna

Faria gauges

Bennet trim tabs

Garmin GPSmap 188C color chart-plotter and sounder

Dash mounted SmartCraft engine management system

AguaTronics sound system

Simrad AutoPilot interfaced to Garmin GPS

Dual 30 AMP shore power connections

Remote switch for windlass operation

Bow and Aft remote controlled search lights

28' Bayliner Galley & Head

Norcold DE0051 2.7 cubic foot AC/DC refrigerator

Origo 4300E Alcohol/electric stove

Safe-T-Alert carbon monoxide alarms

Jabsco manual pump head

Atwood 6 gallon hot water tank

28' Bayliner Canvas, Sun & Weather Protection

A full camper set with eisenglass

A cockpit mooring canvas

A door-type zipper canvas that seals seals off the salon for the cockpit

Great protection in the case of bad or inclement weather

Salon and aft deck snap in Aqua-Mat carpet

28' Bayliner Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

PHOTOS

28' Bayliner port forward profile



28' Bayliner anchor windlass



28' Bayliner foredeck aft

28' Bayliner forward profile



28' Bayliner aftdeck photo1



28' Bayliner upper deck forward



Andrey Shestakov ShestakovYachtSales.com/en



28' Bayliner helm photo1



28' Bayliner helm photo3



28' Bayliner helm photo2



28' Bayliner upper deck forward seating



28' Bayliner upper deck aft seating





28' Bayliner salon forward

28' Bayliner galley photo1



28' Bayliner galley photo2



28' Bayliner dinette



28' Bayliner guest stateroom



28' Bayliner head



28' Bayliner generator access



28' Bayliner engine room



28' Bayliner generator



28' Bayliner battery charger



CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email: andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004